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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NOR BERGENS FK 2.10 yes

        KARSTENSEN Tone NOR VE Bergens FK 2005 R F      

        HAUGSDAL Tuva NOR VE Bergens FK 2005 R F      

        GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR VE Bergens FK 2007 F      

        TENGESDAL Vilde NOR VE Bergens FK 2004 R F      

BYGDOE FK 2.35 yes

        BUSTNES Erika NOR OS Bygdø FK 2006 F      

        STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid NOR OS Bygdø FK 2009 R F      

        STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig NOR OS Bygdø FK 2009 R F      

        PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR OS Bygdø FK 2008 R F      

JENTER JUNIOR MIX 2.30 yes

        BRATTLID Agnes NOR VE Bergens FK 2005 F      

        CHEVALIER Leila FRA SO Stavanger FK 2004 R F      

        HEGLE-HILTON Celine NOR MI Trondheim FK 2006 R F      

NJÅRD FEKTING 2.12 yes

        NUKSA Armina NOR OS Njård Fekting 2003 F      

        SELINGER Mie NOR OS Njård Fekting 2006 R F      

        FATULLAEVA Leila NOR OS Njård Fekting 2004 F      

        HELLEBØ Elsa NOR OS Njård Fekting 2006 R F      

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

1 Nations, 4 Participants (4 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 010 0.0 NOR BERGENS FK yes

2. 2 012 0.0 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING yes

3. 2 030 0.0 NOR JENTER JUNIOR MIX yes

4. 2 035 0.0 NOR BYGDOE FK yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 30 Norges Mesterskap - Junior, Kadett, Ungdom (Oslo) Epee Women's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Samuil Kaminski

Competition manager

Mariusz Piasecki

Technical directory

Samuil Kaminski
Mariusz Piasecki
Tatjana Kaminski
Rannveig Sørum
Andras Borsodi

Kristian S. Christensen
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Format

Participants 4 Participants

1 First round
27.03. 17:00

4 Participants
1 Poules 4 Poule size

0 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
100% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

0 1 30 Norges Mesterskap - Junior, Kadett, Ungdom (Oslo) Epee Women's U20
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First round

Poule 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NJÅRD FEKTING NOR 1 V 40 39 1 124 131 0.333 -7 2.
JENTER JUNIOR MIX NOR 2 41 22 V 1 108 129 0.333 -21 4.
BERGENS FK NOR 3 V V V 3 135 94 1.000 41 1.
BYGDOE FK NOR 4 V 39 32 1 116 129 0.333 -13 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NOR BERGENS FK 3 3 135 94 1.000 41 E

2 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 1 3 124 131 0.333 -7 E

3 NOR BYGDOE FK 1 3 116 129 0.333 -13 E

4 NOR JENTER JUNIOR MIX 1 3 108 129 0.333 -21 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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First round

Poule 1

Piste

NJÅRD FEKTING 39 45 BYGDOE FK

NUKSA Armina 2 2 5 5 PILIPENKO Elisabeth

HELLEBØ Elsa 3 5 10 5 BUSTNES Erika

SELINGER Mie 8 13 15 5 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig

HELLEBØ Elsa 2 15 20 5 PILIPENKO Elisabeth

NUKSA Armina 4 19 25 5 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig

SELINGER Mie 4 23 30 5 BUSTNES Erika

HELLEBØ Elsa 5 28 32 2 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig

SELINGER Mie 6 34 38 6 PILIPENKO Elisabeth

NUKSA Armina 5 39 45 7 BUSTNES Erika

Piste

BERGENS FK 45 22 JENTER JUNIOR MIX

GILDERNES Ada Sofie 2 2 2 2 CHEVALIER Leila

TENGESDAL Vilde 8 10 4 2 HEGLE-HILTON Celine

KARSTENSEN Tone 2 12 7 3 BRATTLID Agnes

GILDERNES Ada Sofie 8 20 7 0 HEGLE-HILTON Celine

KARSTENSEN Tone 2 22 12 5 CHEVALIER Leila

TENGESDAL Vilde 7 29 15 3 BRATTLID Agnes

KARSTENSEN Tone 6 35 18 3 HEGLE-HILTON Celine

GILDERNES Ada Sofie 5 40 20 2 BRATTLID Agnes

TENGESDAL Vilde 5 45 22 2 CHEVALIER Leila

Piste

BERGENS FK 45 40 NJÅRD FEKTING

TENGESDAL Vilde 5 5 1 1 NUKSA Armina

HAUGSDAL Tuva 5 10 5 4 SELINGER Mie

GILDERNES Ada Sofie 4 14 13 8 HELLEBØ Elsa

HAUGSDAL Tuva 3 17 18 5 NUKSA Armina

TENGESDAL Vilde 8 25 22 4 HELLEBØ Elsa

GILDERNES Ada Sofie 5 30 24 2 SELINGER Mie

HAUGSDAL Tuva 5 35 26 2 HELLEBØ Elsa

GILDERNES Ada Sofie 5 40 31 5 NUKSA Armina

TENGESDAL Vilde 5 45 40 9 SELINGER Mie
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Piste

BYGDOE FK 39 45 JENTER JUNIOR MIX

STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig 1 1 5 5 CHEVALIER Leila

BUSTNES Erika 6 7 10 5 HEGLE-HILTON Celine

PILIPENKO Elisabeth 3 10 15 5 BRATTLID Agnes

STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig 3 13 20 5 HEGLE-HILTON Celine

PILIPENKO Elisabeth 2 15 24 4 CHEVALIER Leila

BUSTNES Erika 9 24 29 5 BRATTLID Agnes

PILIPENKO Elisabeth 5 29 35 6 HEGLE-HILTON Celine

STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig 5 34 40 5 BRATTLID Agnes

BUSTNES Erika 5 39 45 5 CHEVALIER Leila

Piste

BERGENS FK 45 32 BYGDOE FK

KARSTENSEN Tone 4 4 5 5 BUSTNES Erika

TENGESDAL Vilde 6 10 6 1 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig

HAUGSDAL Tuva 5 15 10 4 PILIPENKO Elisabeth

KARSTENSEN Tone 5 20 12 2 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig

HAUGSDAL Tuva 5 25 18 6 BUSTNES Erika

TENGESDAL Vilde 5 30 21 3 PILIPENKO Elisabeth

HAUGSDAL Tuva 5 35 23 2 STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig

KARSTENSEN Tone 5 40 28 5 PILIPENKO Elisabeth

TENGESDAL Vilde 5 45 32 4 BUSTNES Erika

Piste

NJÅRD FEKTING 45 41 JENTER JUNIOR MIX

HELLEBØ Elsa 1 1 5 5 CHEVALIER Leila

SELINGER Mie 9 10 10 5 HEGLE-HILTON Celine

NUKSA Armina 5 15 14 4 BRATTLID Agnes

HELLEBØ Elsa 5 20 17 3 HEGLE-HILTON Celine

NUKSA Armina 5 25 22 5 CHEVALIER Leila

SELINGER Mie 4 29 28 6 BRATTLID Agnes

NUKSA Armina 6 35 31 3 HEGLE-HILTON Celine

HELLEBØ Elsa 4 39 34 3 BRATTLID Agnes

SELINGER Mie 6 45 41 7 CHEVALIER Leila
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

First round

1 NOR BERGENS FK  

        KARSTENSEN Tone NOR VE Bergens FK 2005

        HAUGSDAL Tuva NOR VE Bergens FK 2005

        GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR VE Bergens FK 2007

        TENGESDAL Vilde NOR VE Bergens FK 2004

2 NOR NJÅRD FEKTING  

        NUKSA Armina NOR OS Njård Fekting 2003

        SELINGER Mie NOR OS Njård Fekting 2006

        FATULLAEVA Leila NOR OS Njård Fekting 2004

        HELLEBØ Elsa NOR OS Njård Fekting 2006

3 NOR BYGDOE FK  

        BUSTNES Erika NOR OS Bygdø FK 2006

        STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid NOR OS Bygdø FK 2009

        STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig NOR OS Bygdø FK 2009

        PILIPENKO Elisabeth NOR OS Bygdø FK 2008

4 NOR JENTER JUNIOR MIX  

        BRATTLID Agnes NOR VE Bergens FK 2005

        CHEVALIER Leila FRA SO Stavanger FK 2004

        HEGLE-HILTON Celine NOR MI Trondheim FK 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools Ref Vid Ass

EST B B OSTROVSKI Denis 0 0 0

B MUTSENIK Stanislav 0 0 0

NOR B B BORSODI Andras 0 0 0

N1 CHRISTENSEN Kristian Schønberg 0 0 0

N1 EVENSEN Ivan 0 0 0

N1 FJERMESTAD Tord 0 0 0

N2 FRIIS RUUD Emil 0 0 0

N1 IRGENS-JENSEN Harald 0 0 0

N1 KAMINSKI Maria 0 0 0

B PIASECKI Bartosz 0 0 0

N2 PILIPENKO Polina 0 0 0

N2 KROHN Othar Andreas 0 0 0

N2 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong 0 0 0

N1 BERGER Synne 0 0 0

N1 EIKANGER Tore 0 0 0

POL B B B MORYS Michal 0 0 0

UKR B N POTAPENKO Denis 0 0 0

17 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold NOR BERGENS FK  

      KARSTENSEN Tone VE Bergens FK 2005

      HAUGSDAL Tuva VE Bergens FK 2005

      GILDERNES Ada Sofie VE Bergens FK 2007

      TENGESDAL Vilde VE Bergens FK 2004

Silver NOR NJÅRD FEKTING  

      NUKSA Armina OS Njård Fekting 2003

      SELINGER Mie OS Njård Fekting 2006

      FATULLAEVA Leila OS Njård Fekting 2004

      HELLEBØ Elsa OS Njård Fekting 2006

Bronze NOR BYGDOE FK  

      BUSTNES Erika OS Bygdø FK 2006

      STOKKE Olympia Signe Solfrid OS Bygdø FK 2009

      STOKKE Pandora Liv Solveig OS Bygdø FK 2009

      PILIPENKO Elisabeth OS Bygdø FK 2008


